
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 
Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Mon 23rd Feb Y6 Forest School, PM        

Tues 24th Feb Y1 Stay & Learn – Phonics screening, 9-10am        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 25th Feb Y5/6 – Robinwood Residential        

 ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 26th Feb Rock Steady Music        

 Y5/6 – Robinwood Residential        

Fri 27th Feb CAFOD Family Fast Day        

 Y3/4 Swimming, PM        

 Y5/6 – Robinwood Residential        

Mon 2nd Mar Lenten Prayer starts, 8:45am – daily until 27th March        

 Y5 Forest School, PM        

Tues 3rd Mar Lent Mass, 9:15am - All welcome        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 4th Mar Y3 Fox Howl information meeting for parents, 9am        

 ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 5th Mar Rock Steady Music        

 World Book Day         

Fri 6th Mar Y5/6 Swimming, PM        

Mon 9th Mar Science Week        

 Y4 Forest School, PM        

Tues 10th Mar Wonderdome – Mobile Planetarium Enrichment Day        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 11th Mar ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Y4 Penitential Service, 2:30pm        

Thurs 12th Mar Y4 Pettypool information meeting for parents, 9am        

 Rock Steady Music        

Fri 13th Mar Y5 Class Assembly        

 Y5/6 Swimming, PM        

Mon 16th Mar Y3 Forest School        

Tues 17th Mar Reception Stay & Learn – Early Learning Goals, 9-10am        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 18th Mar ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Y6 – What’s my job workshop with Manchester Airport        

Thurs 19th Mar Rock Steady Music        

 Y6 Penitential Service, 2:30pm        

Fri 20th Mar Y5/6 Swimming, PM        

Mon 23rd Mar Y2 Forest School        

Tues 24th Mar Y6 Crucial Crew Trip        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

 Parents Evening         

 Scholastic Book Fair        

Weds 25th Mar ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Parents Evening        

 Scholastic Book Fair        

Thurs 26th Mar Y4 St Nicholas Catholic High School Activity Day        

 Rock Steady Music        

 Y5 Penitential Service, 2:30pm        

 Scholastic Book Fair        

Fri 27th Mar Y5/6 Swimming, PM        

 Scholastic Book Fair        

Sun 29th Mar Whole School Mass & Y3 First Forgiveness Practice, St Vincent’s 
Church, 11am – All welcome 

       

Mon 30th Mar Y1 Forest School, PM        

 Y3 Holy Week Reflection, 9:05am – All welcome        

Tues 31st Mar Y4 Holy Week Reflection, 9:05am – All welcome        

 Y4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

 Y3 Liturgy of Forgiveness, 7pm, St Vincent’s Church        

Weds 1st Apr Y5 Holy Week Reflection, 9:05am – All welcome        

Thurs 2nd Apr Rocksteady Concert, 2pm        
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 Y6 Holy Week Reflection, 9:05am – All welcome        

 BREAK UP FOR EASTER HOLIDAYS – 3:25pm        

         

Mon 20th Apr Back to School – 8:55am        

It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 
 

Other dates for your diary: 
Monday 20th April – Y6 Forest School 
Monday 27th – Wednesday 29th April – Y4 Pettypool Residential 
Tuesday 28th April  - Y6 Stockport Air Raid Shelters visit 
Thursday 7th May – Y3 Fox Howl Residential 
Saturday 6th June – First Holy Communion 
W/C 11th May – SATs week 


